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$1,999,000

13970 SW 20TH ST, MIAMI FL 33175
https://www.bravoregroup.com

THE MOST DESIRABLE 1 STORY PROPERTY IN THE AREA. PORTE-
COCHERE, CIRCULAR PAVER DRIVEWAY, AUTOMATIC GATES.
PROPERTY FEATURES SS/APPLIANCE, WETBAR, POLITICAL TILED
THROUGHOUT. CENTRAL VACUUM. SURVEILLANCE CAMERAS.
5BD/4.5BA. MAIN HOUSE.. PLUS A 1BD/1BA. IN-LAWS GUEST
HOUSE WITH FULL STAINLESS GRANITE COUNTERTOP KITCHEN.
WITH ITS OWN DRIVEWAY.. PROPERTY HAS UPTO A TOTAL OF
(7,540 S/F ). HIGH […]

• 6 beds
• 6 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: J G HEADS FARMS SUB

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 6 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 4885 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 27443 sq ft Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $15,264 Pool Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 23 hours ago Original List Price: $1,999,000

DOM: 1 MLS ID: A11687281

Building Details
Building Area Total: 7540 sq ft Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Covered, Driveway

View: Garden Building Name: J G HEADS FARMS SUB

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Barrel Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom
Features: Entry Level

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office, Family Room,
Florida Room, Garage Apartment, Separate Guest/In-Law Quarters,
Guest House, Media Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Deck

Architectural Style: Detached, One
Story, Mediterranean

View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dryer, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground

Sewer: Septic Tank Exterior Features: Barbeque, Built-In Grill, Lighting

Door Features: French Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in Features,
French Doors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Volume Ceilings,
Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar, Den/Library/Office, Family
Room, Florida Room, Garage Apartment, Separate
Guest/In-Law Quarters, Media Room

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Marble, Tile

Fireplace Features: Fireplace Fencing: Fenced


